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注）ｻｲｽﾞにより若干形状が異なる。

品　番 L

EMD-1

EMD-2

EMD-3

EMD-4

30.0

33.0

39.0

76.0

色調(品番末尾に表示)B

19.2

23.2

28.8

35.2

H1

11.5

11.9

15.9

17.1

H2

-

-

-

21.1

B:茶

J:ﾍﾞｰｼﾞｭ

W:ｶﾍﾞ白

G:ｸﾞﾚｰ

T:ﾁｮｺﾚｰﾄ

M:ﾐﾙｷｰﾎﾜｲﾄ

K:ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ

ＥＭＤ－１，２，３

ＥＭＤ－４

mika


